ISSUE

DATE:

02.05.19 |PACE 10f 1

NO:

STYLE FRO2 DESCRIPTION:

Bizflame Knit Hanley Crew

FABRIC:

100% Cotton 2379

COLOUR: Grey’ Navy

AREA
Chest

Sleeve Length (incl. Cuff)

Back Length (incl. Collar)

>
A

Measurement

Inches A
Centimetres
Inches B
Centimetres
Inches C
Centimetres

X-Small  Small
34.6
28
22.8
a8
27.6
70

Medium Large

37.8 40.9
96 104
23.2 23.6
39 60
28.3 29.1
72 74

44.1
112
24.0
61
29.9
76

B
v ----------------------
A-Large  XX-Large 3XL

48.8 52.0 55.1

124 132 140

24.4 24.3 25.2

62 B3 64

30.7 31.5 32.3

78 80 82

4xL

58.3
148
25.6

33.1

Bl
63.0
160
26.0
66
33.9
8o

67.7
172
26.4
67
34.6
a8



